Single Malt Scotch Whisky






Glenfarclas has been owned and managed by the Grant family
since 1865, when on 8th June John Grant acquired the tenancy of

Rechlerich Farm on the Ballindalloch Estate in Banffshire for £511.19s.0d.

The distillery was granted its licence almost 30 years prior however, in
1836, utilising the fine soft water running off Ben Rinnes. Today,
Glenfarclas is one of only a handful of distilleries to remain family-owned
and managed having passed through six generations of Grant, all
confusingly, or endearingly, named John or George.

Arich, highly age-worthy spirit is produced from the largest stills in
Speyside, some of the last in Scotland still directly gas-fired. The house
style is then developed during slow maturation on site in traditional
earthenware-floored dunnage warehouses. The exclusive use of
ex-Oloroso Sherry casks allows the unmistakeable fruitcake and spice
characters to be imparted, slowly ensuring great balance and integration.

In 2007, Glenfarclas launched an ambitious collection of whiskies called
the Family Casks: a series of 43 single-cask, vintage single malts,
spanning some five decades. Thanks to the foresight of George S. Grant in
the 1960s -who made the decision to lay down more stock - the range has
continued to grow to the unrivalled collection we present here. George
Grant describes the significant occasions people buy these bottles for

This is the first time Berry Bros. & Rudd has been able to offer such a vast
range from The Family Casks, so whatever your year or reason, we invite
you to secure bottles from this extraordinary collection while you can.

Glenfarclas stills

Glenfarclas water source



1950s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage

Barrel type

Age

Bottle size

In bond bottle price

1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968

1969

4th Fill Sherry Butt

Sherry Butt
Sherry Butt
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead

Barrel type

Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Butt
Sherry Butt
Sherry Butt
Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Hogshead
Refill Sherry Butt

59-year-old
58-year-old
58-year-old
57-year-old
56-year-old

57-year-old

Age

53-year-old
45-year-old
52-year-old
51-year-old
52-year-old
49-year-old
50-year-old
48-year-old
47-year-old

47-year-old

46.7%
45.4%
48.3%
50.3%
41.7%

46.3%

ABV

45.2%
43.1%
43.4%
47.4%
42.1%
51.8%
41.7%
55.6%
41.7%

56.1%

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

Bottle size

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

£7,250.00
£7,250.00
£7,250.00
£8,500.00
£7,250.00

£7,250.00

In bond bottle price

£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,300.00
£5,800.00

£4,750.00



1970s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage

Barrel type

Age

Bottle size

In bond bottle price

1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978

1979

Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Butt
Sherry Butt

Sherry Hogshead

Refill Sherry Hogshead
Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Hogshead
Refill Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Hogshead
4th Fill Sherry Hogshead

4th Fill Sherry Hogshead

1980s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage

1980
1981
1981
1982

1983

Barrel type

Refill Sherry Hogshead
4th Fill Sherry Butt
Refill Sherry Hogshead
Refill Sherry Hogshead
Refill Sherry Hogshead

45-year-old
45-year-old
42-year-old
42-year-old
42-year-old
42-year-old
40-year-old
39-year-old
40-year-old
40-year-old

38-year-old

Age

38-year-old
36-year-old
37-year-old
35-year-old

35-year-old

55.5%
47%
45.6%
48.6%
42.7%
55.1%
44.5%
45.9%
43%
42.7%

49.4%

ABV

47.8%
54.6%
43.2%
52.4%

48.8%

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

Bottle size

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

£5,800.00
£4,250.00
£4,250.00
£4,250.00
£4,250.00
£4,250.00
£5,250.00
£5,250.00
£750.00
£750.00

£700.00

In bond bottle price

£695.00

£675.00

£650.00
£1,150.00

£1,150.00



1985
1986
1987
1988

1989

Refill Sherry Hogshead
Refill Sherry Butt
Refill Sherry Butt
Refill Sherry Butt

Sherry Butt

1990s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage

1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

1999

Barrel type

Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Butt
Refill Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Butt
4th Fill Sherry Butt
Refill Sherry Butt
4th Fill Hogshead

Refill Sherry Butt

32-year-old
32-year-old
31-year-old
30-year-old

28-year-old

Age

27-year-old
26-year-old
24-year-old
24-year-old
24-year-old
22-year-old
21-year-old
20-year-old

19-year-old

43.6%
55%
46%

49.2%

51.4%

ABV

56.6%
53.5%
56.8%
56.1%
52.1%
58.9%
57.1%
54.8%

56%

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

Bottle size

70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl
70cl

70cl

£550.00
£525.00
£500.00
£475.00

£450.00

In bond bottle price

£275.00
£265.00
£250.00
£245.00
£235.00
£225.00
£210.00
£205.00

£200.00



2000s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage Barrel type Age Bottle size In bond bottle price
2000 Refill Sherry Butt 17-year-old 56.4% 70cl £175.00
2001 Refill Sherry Butt 16-year-old 58.3% 70cl £165.00
2002 Sherry Butt 15-year-old 57.8% 70cl £185.00
2003 4th Fill Sherry Butt 15-year-old 58.3% 70cl £180.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

All spirits are offered in bond, subject to remaining unsold, E & O.E.

No Hidden Costs with Berry Bros. & Rudd. Please note that our in bond prices exclude VAT and Duty but include shipping from the producers to our UK
warehouse and then onwards to your door within mainland UK.

All purchases of wines and spirits and other goods and services from Berry Bros. & Rudd are subject to Berry Bros. & Rudd’s standard terms of sale in
addition to any terms stated in this brochure. These terms and conditions can be viewed at www.bbr.com/terms, by emailing your request to
bbr@bbr.com or by telephoning 0800 280 2440. Calls may be recorded.

You must be over 18 or over to order.

Registered company 05492886, BB&R Limited, trading as Berry Bros. & Rudd, 3 St James’s Street,
London SW1A 1EG.
All rights reserved.
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