# **GLENFARCLAS THE FAMILY CASKS**

Single Malt Scotch Whisky

6S

(CIZA

NFARGLAS

ENLIVET

BERRY BROS & RUDD 3. ST. JAMES'S STREET, LONDON

WINE & SPIRIT MERCHANTS

ISO 541 J & C. GRANT UP GLENFARGLAS GLENLIVET

DELAS

CLENLINET



### **GLENFARCLAS THE FAMILY CASKS**

Glenfarclas has been owned and managed by the Grant family since 1865, when on 8th June John Grant acquired the tenancy of Rechlerich Farm on the Ballindalloch Estate in Banffshire for £511.19s.0d. The distillery was granted its licence almost 30 years prior however, in 1836, utilising the fine soft water running off Ben Rinnes. Today, Glenfarclas is one of only a handful of distilleries to remain family-owned and managed having passed through six generations of Grant, all confusingly, or endearingly, named John or George.

A rich, highly age-worthy spirit is produced from the largest stills in Speyside, some of the last in Scotland still directly gas-fired. The house style is then developed during slow maturation on site in traditional earthenware-floored dunnage warehouses. The exclusive use of ex-Oloroso Sherry casks allows the unmistakeable fruitcake and spice characters to be imparted, slowly ensuring great balance and integration.

In 2007, Glenfarclas launched an ambitious collection of whiskies called the Family Casks: a series of 43 single-cask, vintage single malts, spanning some five decades. Thanks to the foresight of George S. Grant in the 1960s -who made the decision to lay down more stock – the range has continued to grow to the unrivalled collection we present here. George Grant describes the significant occasions people buy these bottles for

#### "the year they were born, married, the year their children were born. Even the year they were divorced!"

This is the first time Berry Bros. & Rudd has been able to offer such a vast range from The Family Casks, so whatever your year or reason, we invite you to secure bottles from this extraordinary collection while you can.



Glenfarclas stills



Glenfarclas water source

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
1954	4th Fill Sherry Butt	59-year-old	46.7%	70cl	£7,250.00
1955	Sherry Butt	58-year-old	45.4%	70cl	£7,250.00
1956	Sherry Butt	58-year-old	48.3%	70cl	£7,250.00
1957	Sherry Hogshead	57-year-old	50.3%	70cl	£8,500.00
1958	Sherry Hogshead	56-year-old	41.7%	70cl	£7,250.00
1959	Sherry Hogshead	57-year-old	46.3%	70cl	£7,250.00

#### 1960s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
1960	Sherry Hogshead	53-year-old	45.2%	70cl	£5,300.00
1961	Sherry Hogshead	45-year-old	43.1%	70cl	£5,300.00
1962	Sherry Hogshead	52-year-old	43.4%	70cl	£5,300.00
1963	Sherry Hogshead	51-year-old	47.4%	70cl	£5,300.00
1964	Sherry Butt	52-year-old	42.1%	70cl	£5,300.00
1965	Sherry Butt	49-year-old	51.8%	70cl	£5,300.00
1966	Sherry Butt	50-year-old	41.7%	70cl	£5,300.00
1967	Sherry Hogshead	48-year-old	55.6%	70cl	£5,300.00
1968	Sherry Hogshead	47-year-old	41.7%	70cl	£5,800.00
1969	<b>Refill Sherry Butt</b>	47-year-old	56.1%	70cl	£4,750.00

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
1970	Sherry Hogshead	45-year-old	55.5%	70cl	£5,800.00
1971	Sherry Butt	45-year-old	47%	70cl	£4,250.00
1972	Sherry Butt	42-year-old	45.6%	70cl	£4,250.00
1973	Sherry Hogshead	42-year-old	48.6%	70cl	£4,250.00
1974	Refill Sherry Hogshead	42-year-old	42.7%	70cl	£4,250.00
1974	Sherry Butt	42-year-old	55.1%	70cl	£4,250.00
1975	4th Fill Sherry Hogshead	40-year-old	44.5%	70cl	£5,250.00
1976	<b>Refill Sherry Butt</b>	39-year-old	45.9%	70cl	£5,250.00
1977	4th Fill Sherry Hogshead	40-year-old	43%	70cl	£750.00
1978	4th Fill Sherry Hogshead	40-year-old	42.7%	70cl	£750.00
1979	4th Fill Sherry Hogshead	38-year-old	49.4%	70cl	£700.00

#### 1980s Glenfarclas Family Casks

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
1980	Refill Sherry Hogshead	38-year-old	47.8%	70cl	£695.00
1981	4th Fill Sherry Butt	36-year-old	54.6%	70cl	£675.00
1981	Refill Sherry Hogshead	37-year-old	43.2%	70cl	£650.00
1982	Refill Sherry Hogshead	35-year-old	52.4%	70cl	£1,150.00
1983	<b>Refill Sherry Hogshead</b>	35-year-old	48.8%	70cl	£1,150.00

1985	<b>Refill Sherry Hogshead</b>	32-year-old	43.6%	70cl	£550.00
1986	Refill Sherry Butt	32-year-old	55%	70cl	£525.00
1987	Refill Sherry Butt	31-year-old	46%	70cl	£500.00
1988	Refill Sherry Butt	30-year-old	49.2%	70cl	£475.00
1989	Sherry Butt	28-year-old	51.4%	70cl	£450.00

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
1991	Sherry Butt	27-year-old	56.6%	70cl	£275.00
1992	4th Fill Sherry Butt	26-year-old	53.5%	70cl	£265.00
1993	4th Fill Sherry Butt	24-year-old	56.8%	70cl	£250.00
1994	<b>Refill Sherry Butt</b>	24-year-old	56.1%	70cl	£245.00
1995	4th Fill Sherry Butt	24-year-old	52.1%	70cl	£235.00
1996	4th Fill Sherry Butt	22-year-old	58.9%	70cl	£225.00
1997	Refill Sherry Butt	21-year-old	57.1%	70cl	£210.00
1998	4th Fill Hogshead	20-year-old	54.8%	70cl	£205.00
1999	Refill Sherry Butt	19-year-old	56%	70cl	£200.00

Vintage	Barrel type	Age	ABV	Bottle size	In bond bottle price
2000	Refill Sherry Butt	17-year-old	56.4%	70cl	£175.00
2001	Refill Sherry Butt	16-year-old	58.3%	70cl	£165.00
2002	Sherry Butt	15-year-old	57.8%	70cl	£185.00
2003	4th Fill Sherry Butt	15-year-old	58.3%	70cl	£180.00

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

All spirits are offered in bond, subject to remaining unsold, E & O.E.

No Hidden Costs with Berry Bros. & Rudd. Please note that our in bond prices exclude VAT and Duty but include shipping from the producers to our UK warehouse and then onwards to your door within mainland UK.

All purchases of wines and spirits and other goods and services from Berry Bros. & Rudd are subject to Berry Bros. & Rudd's standard terms of sale in addition to any terms stated in this brochure. These terms and conditions can be viewed at www.bbr.com/terms, by emailing your request to bbr@bbr.com or by telephoning 0800 280 2440. Calls may be recorded.

You must be over 18 or over to order.

Registered company 05492886, BB&R Limited, trading as Berry Bros. & Rudd, 3 St James's Street, London SW1A 1EG. All rights reserved.



Contact us

0800 280 2440 bbr@bbr.com bbr.com